BOARD NOTICE 74 OF 2004

BOARD NOTICE 70 OF 2004

SOUTH AFRICAN COUNCIL FOR THE ARCHITECTURAL PROFESSION

CORRECTION NOTICE

IDENTIFICATION OF ARCHITECTURAL WORK

The heading to Board Notice 70 of 2004 published on 25 June 2004 is amended by correcting the spelling of the following:

e e e la francis e gaz servici da da la compacta d

4

"REFERRED" instead of "REFERED" "ENVIRONMENT" instead of "ENVIRIONMENT" "CONSIDERATION" instead of "CONDERATION"

M. KNOETZE

Registrar

(9 July 2004)